
2023-24 Classroom Parents

Class Class Parent Email

KA Molina Katie Oakes oakes.family2012@gmail.com

KB Kuhns America Rodriguez gabyrodriquez13@gmail.com

KC Arnold Ellie Seaton ellieehenningsen@yahoo.com

KD Russell Christopher Foulkes businessgeye@yahoo.com

KE Webster Eden Aldava/Reynaldo
Aldava, Jr.

eden.aldava@gmail.com
reynaldo.aldava@gmail.com

1A Villegas Jenna Schutten jennas@emcaz.org

1B Minten Melissa Ellis bellkmel33@gmail.com

1C Neuberger/Velarde Becky Sears ms.gunsauls@gmail.com

1D J. Thompson Cindi Hosea Cindilu730@gmail.com

1E Bader Anali/Matthew
Charbonneau

anali.orr@gmail.com
mattcharb@gmail.com

2A Caron Ciarra Mischal ciarraw711@gmail.com

2B Walker Cassie Milliron cassie.milliron@gmail.com

2C V. Morris Stephanie Fischer stephanie.y363@gmail.com

2D E. Kirk Sara Grimm wildcatteacher2000@yahoo.com

2E Wade Sarah Goodman sarah.takayla@gmail.com

3A Wright Stephanie Hierro smrod005@yahoo.com

3B S. Thompson Jennifer Preyer-Bonton j.preyerbonton@gmail.com

3C R. Morris Lindsay Perez lperezphd@gmail.com

3D Caloviras Stacey Motley staceylmotley@yahoo.com

3E Howard Audrey Parson audparson@gmail.com

4A McCoy Alisha Thomas acthomas2284@gmail.com

4B Barton Lisa Swanson lswanson633@cox.net
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4C Bartels Desiree Gonzales desireegallegos143@yahoo.com

4D Garcie Jennifer Conklin sfpconklin@gmail.com

4E Entwistle Mylisha Consalvo mylisha7@gmail.com

5A Moriarty Alma Bonati almacbonati@gmail.com

5B McLendon Lauren Mims laurenmm21@gmail.com

5C Rassas Renee Huggins renee.mach@gmail.com

5D Kilday Kristina Hogue hoguek86@gmail.com

5E Catania Vicki Goldwasser vgoldwasser501@yahoo.com


